

---

## PACHET ELECTRIC

I.D.: 82012603

---

Data  
publicarii 12.05.23

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 2.056,35 RON - 2.056,35 RON

---

Descriere: Nr. Crt. Denumire produs Cant. Pret UM, LEI fara TVA Total LEI, fara TVA 1 270836 PINI 35/16 RED 50 0.74 37.00 2 290960 PAPUC CU 25M8 10 3.15 31.50 3 290970 PAPUC CU 35M10 10 4.71 47.10 4 CABLU MYYM 5X4 (H05VV-F) 100 14.07 1407.00 5 555259 PRIZA 4P+T 32A 415V IP44 1 29.00 29.00 6 CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 (H05VV-F) 25 5.07 126.75 7 CABLU MYYM 5X6 (H05VV-F) 20 18.9 378.00 Total general 2,056.35

---